HB 3236-2 (LC 3910) 4/9/15 (CJC/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3236

1 On page 2 of the printed bill, line 3, delete the boldfaced material and 2 insert "18 months".

3 In line 5, delete the boldfaced material and insert "18 months".

4 In line 16, delete the boldfaced material and insert "18 months".

 $\mathbf{5}$